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1980 Annual Méeting Registration Report

Total Registration . . . . .

Paid Senior Registrations
Paid Student Registrations
Waived Registrations

Registration by Nationality

USA
Japan
West Germany
Canada
Great Britain
Sweden

Mt France
Netherlands
Belgium
Italy
Switzerland
Australia
USSR
China (both)
India
Brazil

Registration by Eﬁployment

Industry

University

Government

Self-employed or not given

791
67
61

919

739
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417
270
219

(over)



Registration by Symposium —

276
204
143
268

27

87 -

48

42
84
97
99
58
60
ot selected 43
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Memberships taken at Registration
1981 . . . . . . . . . . . . 374

Senior 359
Student 15
374

1982 . . . . . o 00w 41

Senior 40
Student 1
41

1/9/81 Ernest M. Hawk



