Materials Research Society

1980 Annual Meeting Registration Report

Total Registration	• • • •	919
Paid Senior Registrations	791	
Paid Student Registrations	67	
Waived Registrations	61	
	919	
	717	
Registration by Nationality		
USA	739	
Japan	32	•
West Germany	29	
Canada	26	
Great Britain	24	
Sweden	17	
France	11	
Netherlands	9	
Belgium	- 6	
Italy	5	
Switzerland	4	
Australia	3	
USSR	3 2 2	
China (both)	2	
India	1	
Brazi1	1	
Registration by Employment		
Industry	417	
University	270	
Government	219	
Self-employed or not given	5	
Self-employed or not given	5	

Registration by Symposium

A	276
В	204
С	143
D	268
E	27
F	87
G	48
H	42
I	84
J	97
K	99
L	58
M	60
Not selected	43

Memberships taken at Registration

1981	• • •	 	374
Senior	359		
Student	15		
	+		
	374		
1982		 	41
Senior	40		
Student	1		
	41		